STAGES 01/02/2026
Stages No tax included.
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description Unit Price
 TA2121 TA21 W Stage deck with a 21 mm WISA® board. Max load:
750 Kg/m².
   2 x 1 m (TA2121)  485.00€
   1 x 1 m (TA2111)  372.00€
   2 x 0.5 m (TA21205)  401.00€
   1 X 0.5 m (F49TAR023)  288.00€
 TA1521 TA15 W Stage deck with 15 mm WISA® board. Max load: 500
Kg/m².
   2x1 m (TA1521)  340.00€
   1x1 m (TA1511)  284.00€
   2x0.5 m (TA15205)  308.00€
   1X0.5 m (F49TAR150)  251.00€
 ATCTN1 TA C 001 Stage connector.  8.00€
 ATBARTAR11 TA H200-100-050 Railing for stage deck in 2x1 metre, 1x1 metre and
0.5x1 metre.
   1 x 1 m (ATBARTAR11)  164.00€
   2 x 1 m (ATBARTAR21)  242.00€
   0.5 x 1 m (ATBARTAR05)  129.00€
 ATBARESC TA SH 135 Handrail for 4 stairstep stairs.  226.00€
 ATPDESM TA SS 100 Removable stairstep for stage stairs. Dimensions:
1000x295x200 mm.  320.00€
 ATCEDES TA SC 003 Connection set for modular stairsteps and stage
decks.  72.00€
 ATPDCON TA SC 002 Connector for modular stairs for joining stairsteps.  11.00€
 ATCEPEL TA S002 Connector for modular stairsteps and stage decks.
For last stairstep flush with the stage.  0.00€
 ATRESC140 TA SR Reinforcement for modular staircase.
   140 cm (ATRESC140)  139.00€
   80 cm (ATRESC80)  121.00€
   120 cm (ATRESC120)  139.00€
   60 cm (ATRESC60)  118.00€
 ATBAR90 TA HC090 Connector piece for handrails at 90º.  24.00€
 ATRAMP TA RA100 Platform access wedge.  449.00€
 AT15PFN10 TA15 PFN Fixed leg 40x40 mm with leveller. For TA 15 stage
decks.
   10 cm (AT15PFN10)  13.00€
   100 cm (AT15PFN100)  27.00€
   20 cm (AT15PFN20)  14.50€
   40 cm (AT15PFN40)  18.00€
   60 cm (AT15PFN60)  21.00€
   80 cm (AT15PFN80)  24.00€
   120 cm (AT15PFN120)  30.00€
 AT15PTN3050 TA15 PTN Extendable leg 40x40 mm with leveller. For TA 15
stage decks.
   30-50 cm (AT15PTN3050)  33.50€
   40-60 cm (AT15PTN4060)  35.00€
   50-80 cm (AT15PTN5080)  38.00€
   60-100 cm (AT15PTN60100)  41.00€
STAGES 01/02/2026
Stages No tax included.
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description Unit Price
 AT15PF10 TA15 PFT 40x40 cm fixed leg. For TA15 stage decks.
   10 cm (AT15PF10)  4.00€
   100 cm (AT15PF100)  17.50€
   20 cm (AT15PF20)  5.50€
   40 cm (AT15PF40)  8.50€
   60 cm (AT15PF60)  11.50€
   80 cm (AT15PF80)  14.50€
   120 cm (AT15PF120)  20.50€
 ATPTN120200 TA21 PTN Extendable leg 60x60 mm with leveller. For TA 21
and TA 25 stage decks.
   120-200 cm (ATPTN120200)  84.00€
   30-50 cm (ATPTN3050)  40.00€
   40-60 cm (ATPTN4060)  43.50€
   60-100 cm (ATPTN60100)  54.50€
   80-140 cm (ATPTN80140)  62.50€
   100-175 cm (ATPTN100175)  74.00€
   50-80 cm (ATPTN5080)  49.50€
 ATPF10 TA21 PF 60x60 cm fixed leg. For TA 21 and TA 25 stage
decks.
   10 cm (ATPF10)  5.00€
   100 cm (ATPF100)  24.50€
   120 cm (ATPF120)  28.50€
   140 cm (ATPF140)  33.00€
   160 cm (ATPF160)  37.50€
   180 cm (ATPF180)  41.50€
   20 cm (ATPF20)  7.00€
   200 cm (ATPF200)  46.00€
   40 cm (ATPF40)  11.50€
   60 cm (ATPF60)  15.50€
   80 cm (ATPF80)  20.00€
 ATPFN100 TA21 PFN Fixed leg 60x60 mm with leveller. For TA 21 and TA
25 stage decks.
   100 cm (ATPFN100)  36.00€
   120 cm (ATPFN120)  40.00€
   140 cm (ATPFN140)  44.50€
   160 cm (ATPFN160)  48.50€
   180 cm (ATPFN180)  53.00€
   20 cm (ATPFN20)  18.50€
   200 cm (ATPFN200)  57.50€
   40 cm (ATPFN40)  23.00€
   60 cm (ATPFN60)  27.00€
   80 cm (ATPFN80)  31.50€
   10 cm (ATPFN10)  16.50€
 ATPT120200 TA21 PTT 60x60 cm extensible leg. For TA 21 and TA 25 stage
decks.
   120-200 cm (ATPT120200)  87.50€
   40-60 cm (ATPT4060)  48.50€
   60-100 cm (ATPT60100)  58.00€
   80-140 cm (ATPT80140)  68.00€
   30-50 cm (ATPT3050)  43.50€
   100-175 cm (ATPT100175)  78.00€
 ATCTP4 TA 21 AP460 Connector for four 60x60cm legs.  30.00€
 ATCTP2 TA 21 AP260 Connector for two 60x60cm legs.  24.00€
 AT15CTP2 TA15 AP51 Connector for two 40x40cm legs.  24.00€
 AT15CTP4 TA15 AP52 Connector for four 40x40cm legs.  25.00€
 AT15RPA1 TA15 ARP01 Accessory to fit 1 wheel to a 1 platform leg. With
fixing screw.  55.00€
 AT15RPA1F TA15 ARP01F Accessory to fit 1 wheel with brake to a 1 platform
leg. With fixing screw.  66.00€
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)